Polet KUP 2020
Sombor, 22 - 23/2/2020

Najbolje performanse po bodovima

Sve discipline

Bodova: FINA 2019
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HORVATH, Luca
KOLOVIC, Marko
HILD, Zsanett
CALETA, Nikola
GAZDIC, Danica
BUKALOV, Nemanja
PETKOVIC, Iva
KOVACS, Botond
MILOSEVIC, Jovana
RADJENOVIC, Matija
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Szekszardi Sportkdzpont
Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Szekszardi Sportkdzpont
Orion

Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Leskovac

Mogyi SE

Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor

200m Ledno/Back
50m Prsno/Breast
400m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
800m Slobodno/Free
50m Prsno/Breast
400m Slobodno/Free

100m Prsno/Breast
100m Prsno/Breast

2:18.55 637
29.66 616
4:38.34 593
24.36 575
27.79 561
8:59.95 553
35.24 532
4:22.20 530
1:17.38 523
1:09.14 520

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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